
78269 
78270 
78271 
78272 - 
78275- - 
78274 | 

. 78275 
78276 - 
78277 .- 
78278 - 
78279 
78280 
78281 
78282 
78283 
78284 
78285 
78286 
78287 
78288 
78289 
78290 
78291 
78292 
78293 
78294 ° 
78295- ° 
78296 - 
78297 
78298 
78299 
78300 
78201 
78302 

. 78303 
78304 
78505 | 
78306 
78307 
78308 
78309 
78310 
78311 
78312 
78313 *. 
78314 
78315 
78216 
78317 | 
78318 © 
78319 - 
78320 
78321 ° 
78322 ° 
78323 
78324 
78325 
78326 | 
78327 
78328 | 
78329 * 
78330 
78331 
78332 * 
78333 
78334 
78337 * 
78338 
78339 
78340 | 
78341 © 
78342 
78343 
78344 
78345 
18346 
78347 
78348 | 
78349 ' 
78350 
78351 
78352 
78353 ' 
78364. 
"8355. 
78356" 
78357 
78358 
78359" 
78360 
78361 
78362 
78363 

John Cronin 
M.C.Phil pet 
W. Bruner 
B.Philpot 
John W.McBride 

- A. Ledbetter 
A.E.Haddock 
A*C. Haye s 

Ae N.Woo drow 
W.C Best 
C.K. Stewart 
Sam Griffith 
J.M.Hughe s 
Claude Johnsgn 
W.L.C owart 
G.W.Benigar 
F.W.Carrioer 
FeW.Carrier 

' JM. Hugh ws 

W.L.C owar t 
' Carl Elmore 
L.Lyons 
AcC. Hayes 
A°C.Hayes 
A.N. Woodrow 
we. Best 
We Peer: ) st 

AcE. Haddock 
John Haddock 
Xeelly Tire 5.Co. 
M. F. Morgan 
Everett Sm dley 
K.R.Teis 

‘ Earl Forth 
Stoner McLelland 
Harvey YoungnOil Co. 
Harvey Young Oil Co. 
H.H. Pruitt 

‘ F.R.Evans 

G.AeSwit zer 

' £.L. Long 
’. James Harsen 
* Otis Sprad lung 
' ' GD. Guffey 

L. 0. Maxwe 11 
B.G McAlister 
F.D.Misener 
H.A.Rueschder 

O.B. Strong 
St. Le& S.F.RyY Coe 
S5t.L& 5. FRy Co. 
Dukes Bros. 
Val D.Chase 
Moulder and Oldham 
Moulder and Oldham 
Moulderand Oldham 
Jas. Harrington 
Moulder amd Oldham 

Has. Harrington 
E.G. Garrett 

- We AsSmith 
P.G.Pollard 
P.M.Xerr 
Porest Kramer 
5.5.Gaddy 
Quaker Drug Co. 
Dr.C.S.aumers 
C.R.Philbrook 
¥.Z.Wills 

' O.E.Rrench 
W.E.Ziegler . 
E.L. Roberts 
DL. Owseley 
Fred Sage 
We Pe “wen 
N.O.Colburn 
J-A.Goodwin 
G.E. Lambert 

‘Xarl Steiger 
LJ Byrd 
W.F.Duncan 
L. Lyons 
Tom Wynn 
Roy Bicknell 
Goo.Carter 
Oscar Bratton 
W.E.Worley 

Frank Hayes - 
John Fisher 
Salary -mFred Mann - 

‘Paul Bray 
O.B.Isham 
Mitchell Fleming 

Payroll 
Labor 
Labor 

Labor 
Maint. 
Blacksmith 
Payroll 
Maint. 
Maint 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Temawork 

Maint. 
Maint. 
Payroll 
Maint 
Maint 
Drag 
Maint. 
Maint. 

Maint 
Labor 
Maint 
Maint. | 
Payroll 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

Maint 
Drag 
Supplies 
Salary - 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Sa lary 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Jupor 
Frt. 
Frte 
Paymnt-Barn © 
Sa lary 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror . 
La bor 
Supplies 
Services 
Juror 
Juror 
Jur pw 
Juror. 
Juror 
Juror 
guror 
Juror 
Juror. 
Wi tne ss 
Witness 
Salary 
Salary 
Labor . 
Lek or . 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 

. Labor 

Labor 
Sala rw 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Services ° 

1093.25 
42,00 

- 36,00 
42.00 
75.00 
3.90 

147.75 
198,00 
99,00 

589.11 
147.00 

75 00 
53.20 
58.75 

301,00 
109.50 

33,75 
41,25 

- 39.00 
110.00 
76.50 
48,00 
122.00 
39 00 
196,50 

500.25 
298.50 
88,00 
25.75 

146.47 
120.00 
139,00 
175.00 

120.00 
176.50 
182.40 
18,49 
8.00 
2.00 

19,60 
18,00 
24, 00 

, 16.00 
22,00 
21.60 
22,00 
20.00 
20.40. 

_ 14,00 
30.05 

_ 26.52 
750.00 
75.00 
4.15 
6.50 

16.15 
079 

25.37 
16.23 
33, 00 
33.00 

: 6. 0.0 

8.00 
17.60 
15. 00 
6.12 

47.50 
14.00 
20.00 
4.00 
20.00 
18,00 
22.00 
20,00 
24.00 
6.00 
5.00 
6. 00 

18 5. 00 
110.00 
56.00 
52.00 

135. 00 
135.00 | 
135.00 
13 5.00 
135. 00 
135 200 
130,00 
110.00 

' .122.00 
135.00 © 
80.50 
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